25

48/47 @

BCP COUNCIL PLAN FOR PLAY

Existing Play Sites

B3

i ( ]
_/. 42 .73
.

46 106 A

307 o’ Z
90 83 @ Q /
148 a/ ./k99101 ‘o 55 @ /’ @2 151
Y s olnlos 97 1 108
i PR Y oy ® @ 133 “
[ B / 133 - @ 150.0 132 .4 107
147 s 20 ‘140 162 o "y Ty g 82 ¥
, i ® 17 Qg 115 R /86’ 45.0 ° 171
~ Christchurch’  g'*°
163 12
® 9
% N
37 36 135 O 8
® 129 SRS
142 143

BCP

Council

Key
@® BCP Council owned play site
O Parish owned play site

Town centre

5 km




BCP COUNCIL PLAN FOR PLAY
PHASE 1 - Proposed Works

.}/
(B o S _,_//
900 k
qH 56148 0oy, 0,87 o 99- 191 o & o
X 133@ 8 150 132 28

7 \ 52 : ' , Christchurch’ %% % )
o ‘ 7 s 16 g 12 ®
39 @151 78 o6 @ o ® 9 ‘
"V ®©9° 37 @35 /135 ®
40 77 ‘ o 8 Ny 104
34 .33 : .156 _ ® 129 ® 103
127 sut = | 142 143

o 173 Wy 17 145
kh . =3 *
S = .JZQ 84 3 ° 50 (]

Key
@® BCP Council owned play site - to be repurposed (11)
* to be repurposed subject to review of ownership (3) BC P
@® BCP Council owned play site - to be retained
O Parish owned play site - to be retained Council

@ BCP Council owned play site - to be replaced/refurbished (17)
@®P New play site

0 2.5 5 km

Town centre




© 0O ~N & Oor A OB -~

W W W N NN NN DD N NN DD DD DD DND 2 m,,dmm @ =S = -
N = ©O © 00 N O O b WO DN . O ©O OO N OO b OO DD O

Adastral Road Play Area

Alderney Orchard Play Area
Alexandra Park Play Area

Alexandra Park Rebound Wall
Allenby Rec Play Area and Cyclogym

Alum Chine Play Area

Anchor Close Play Area

Arena BMX track (2RM) - BMX Track-Gravel
Arena Skate Park - Concrete

Arne Crescent Play Area

Baiter Wheeled Play/Skate Park - Ramps & Rails
Barrack Road Rec ground Play Area
Beamish Road Play Area

Blackfield Road Play Area

Bluebell Close Play Area

Boscombe Chine Play Area

Boscombe Chine MUGA

Boscombe Edwardian Gardens Play Area
Bourne Valley Play Area

Bourne Valley Skate Park - Concrete
Bradpole Road Play Area

Bradpole Road MUGA

Branksome Rec Play Area

Brassey Road Play Area

Broadstone Rec. Play Area

Burnham Road Play Area

Cadnam Way Play Area

Campbell Road Play area

Central Gardens Play Area

Charter Road Play Area

Charter Road BMX- Cyclogym

Chesildene Avenue Play Area

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

BCP COUNCIL PLAN FOR PLAY

Play Sites - Index

Churchill Gardens Play Area
Churchill Gardens MUGA

Cornish Gardens Play Area
Cranleigh Road Play Area

Cranleigh Road MUGA

Cunningham Crescent Play Area
Cyril Gardens Play Area

Cyril Gardens MUGA

Dawkins Road Play Area

Deacon Road Play Area

Duck Lane Skate Park - Concrete Bowl
Endfield Road (Cemetary) Play Area
Endfield Road (Cemetary) MUGA
Epiphany School Play Area

Fenners Field Recreation Ground Natural Play
Fenners Field Recreation Ground Play Area
Fernheath MUGA

Fishermans Walk Play Area

Flaghead Chine Natural Play
Fleetsbridge Wheeled Play Area - Ramp & Rail
Foreland Road Play Area

Green Road Play Area

Gunville Crescent Play Area
Halstock Crescent Play Area
Hamworthy BMX Track

Hamworthy Park Play Area
Hamworthy Park Rebound Wall
Harewood Seniors Play Area
Harewood Toddlers Play Area
Harford Road Rebound Wall

Haskells Rec Play Area

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Haskells Rec BMX Track - Dirt Track
Haskells Rec Natural Play

Hasler Rd East Play Area

Hasler Rd West Play Area

Hatchards Field Play Area

Hatchards Field Mini MUGA
Hengistbury Head Play Area
Highcliffe Rec Play Area

Highcliffe Rec High 5 Teenzone MUGA
Keeble Road Play Area

Keeble Road Rebound Wall
Kingfisher Barn Natural Play

Kings Park Skate Park - Concrete Bowl
Kings Park - Ashley Road Play Area
Kings Park - Ashley Road MUGA
Kings Park - Clarence Road Play Area
Kingston Road Play Area

Kinson Common Play Area

Knapp Mill Play Area

Knowlton Gardens Play Area
Knyveton Park Play Area

Littledown Park Play Area

Littledown Seniors Play Area
Littlemoor Avenue Play Area

Long Road Play Area

Mallard Road Play Area

Mandala Road Play Area

Martins Hill Lane Rec Play Area

BCP

Council




92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Mary Hillman Gardens Play Area
(Formally Paradise Island)

Merley Ways Recreation Ground Play Area
Millfield BMX - Cyclogym

Millfield Play Area

Millfield Rebound Wall

Moordown Recreation Ground Play Area
Moordown Recreation Ground MUGA
Moore Avenue Play Area

Moore Avenue MUGA

Moore Avenue Skate Park - Concrete
Moors Close Play Areas Play Area
Mudeford Quay Play Area

Mudeford Recreation Ground Play Area
Mudeford Wood Community Centre Play Area
Muscliff Park Play Area

Noyce Gardens Play Area

Noyce Gardens Skate Park

Oakdale Park Play Area

Oakdale Park Rebound Wall/Mini MUGA
Paddington Grove Play Area

Parkstone Park (Ashley Green) Natural Play
Parkway Play Area

Pelhams Park Play Area

Pergins Rec Natural Play

Pergins Way Play Area

Pine Road Play Area

Pine Road MUGA

Pinecliff Play Sculptures

Poole Lane Play Area

Poole Lane Skate Park - Timber Ramps

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

BCP COUNCIL PLAN FOR PLAY

Play Sites - Index (continued)

Poole Park Plant Explorers (Cygnet) Play Area
Poole Park play trail station 1

Poole Park play trail station 2

Poole Park play trail station 3

Poole Park West Gate Jungle Adventure Play Area
Princess GardensPlay Area

Queens Park Play Area

Quomps Play Area

Whitecliff Play Area

Redhill Park MUGA

Redhill Park Play Area

Riggs Gardens Play Area

River Way Recreation Ground Play Area
Riverlands Play Area

Rownhams Road Play Area

Rutland Road Play Area

Sandbanks Play Area

Scott Hill Lane Play Area

Scott Road Play Area

Scott Road Rebound Wall

Seafield Gardens MUGA

Seafield Gardens Play Area

Selkirk Close Play Area

Shelley Park Play Area

Sherborn Crescent Play Area

Sherborn Crescent BMX Track
Sherborn Crescent Skate Facility

Slade Farm Play Area

Slades Farm Skate Park - Concrete
Springbourne Library Gardens Play Area
Springdale Rec.Play Area

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

P1

Springwater Road Play Area

St Georges Field Play Area

St Georges Field Rebound wall

St. James Square Play Area
Stanley Green Park Mini MUGA
Sterte Play Area

Stratton Road Play Area

Strouden Park Play Area
Swansbury Drive Play Area

Talbot Drive Play Area

The Rookery Play Area

Treasure Island Play Area

Trinidad MUGA

Turlin Moor Pavilion Play Area
Uppleby Road Play Area

Upton Country Park Spurriers Play Park
Watermans Junior Play Area
Watermans Skate Park - Ramp & Rail
Watermans Toddler Play Play Park
Westbourne Close Play Park
Westbourne Close Rebound Wall
Whitehorse Drive (PHP) Play Area

Winton Recreation Ground Play Area

Landford Way Proposed Play Area

P2 Tuckton Gardens Proposed Play Area

BCP

Council




