



BCP COUNCIL PLAN FOR PLAY

Play Sites - Index

1	Adastral Road Play Area	33	Churchill Gardens Play Area	64	Haskells Rec BMX Track - Dirt Track
2	Alderney Orchard Play Area	34	Churchill Gardens MUGA	65	Haskells Rec Natural Play
3	Alexandra Park Play Area	35	Cornish Gardens Play Area	66	Hasler Rd East Play Area
4	Alexandra Park Rebound Wall	36	Cranleigh Road Play Area	67	Hasler Rd West Play Area
5	Allenby Rec Play Area and Cyclogym	37	Cranleigh Road MUGA	68	Hatchards Field Play Area
6	Alum Chine Play Area	38	Cunningham Crescent Play Area	69	Hatchards Field Mini MUGA
7	Anchor Close Play Area	39	Cyril Gardens Play Area	70	Hengistbury Head Play Area
8	Arena BMX track (2RM) - BMX Track-Gravel	40	Cyril Gardens MUGA	71	Highcliffe Rec Play Area
9	Arena Skate Park - Concrete	41	Dawkins Road Play Area	72	Highcliffe Rec High 5 Teenzone MUGA
10	Arne Crescent Play Area	42	Deacon Road Play Area	73	Keeble Road Play Area
11	Baiter Wheeled Play/Skate Park - Ramps & Rails	43	Duck Lane Skate Park - Concrete Bowl	74	Keeble Road Rebound Wall
12	Barrack Road Rec ground Play Area	44	Endfield Road (Cemetary) Play Area	75	Kingfisher Barn Natural Play
13	Beamish Road Play Area	45	Endfield Road (Cemetary) MUGA	76	Kings Park Skate Park - Concrete Bowl
14	Blackfield Road Play Area	46	Epiphany School Play Area	77	Kings Park - Ashley Road Play Area
15	Bluebell Close Play Area	47	Fenners Field Recreation Ground Natural Play	78	Kings Park - Ashley Road MUGA
16	Boscombe Chine Play Area	48	Fenners Field Recreation Ground Play Area	79	Kings Park - Clarence Road Play Area
17	Boscombe Chine MUGA	49	Fernheath MUGA	80	Kingston Road Play Area
18	Boscombe Edwardian Gardens Play Area	50	Fishermans Walk Play Area	81	Kinson Common Play Area
19	Bourne Valley Play Area	51	Flaghead Chine Natural Play	82	Knapp Mill Play Area
20	Bourne Valley Skate Park - Concrete	52	Fleetsbridge Wheeled Play Area - Ramp & Rail	83	Knowlton Gardens Play Area
21	Bradpole Road Play Area	53	Foreland Road Play Area	84	Knyveton Park Play Area
22	Bradpole Road MUGA	54	Green Road Play Area	85	Littledown Park Play Area
23	Branksome Rec Play Area	55	Gunville Crescent Play Area	86	Littledown Seniors Play Area
24	Brassey Road Play Area	56	Halstock Crescent Play Area	87	Littlemoor Avenue Play Area
25	Broadstone Rec. Play Area	57	Hamworthy BMX Track	88	Long Road Play Area
26	Burnham Road Play Area	58	Hamworthy Park Play Area	89	Mallard Road Play Area
27	Cadnam Way Play Area	59	Hamworthy Park Rebound Wall	90	Mandala Road Play Area
28	Campbell Road Play area			91	Martins Hill Lane Rec Play Area
29	Central Gardens Play Area	60 61	Harewood Seniors Play Area	31	Martins nin Lane Net Flay Area
30	Charter Road Play Area	61	Harewood Toddlers Play Area		
31	Charter Road BMX- Cyclogym	62	Harford Road Rebound Wall		
	,	63	Haskells Rec Play Area		

Haskells Rec Play Area

32

Chesildene Avenue Play Area



BCP COUNCIL PLAN FOR PLAY

Play Sites - Index (continued)

92	Mary Hillman Gardens Play Area	1 22	Poole Park Plant Explorers (Cygnet) Play Area	153	Springwater Road Play Area
	(Formally Paradise Island)	123	Poole Park play trail station 1	154	St Georges Field Play Area
93	Merley Ways Recreation Ground Play Area	124	Poole Park play trail station 2	155	St Georges Field Rebound wall
94	Millfield BMX - Cyclogym	125	Poole Park play trail station 3	1 56	St. James Square Play Area
95	Millfield Play Area	126	Poole Park West Gate Jungle Adventure Play Area	157	Stanley Green Park Mini MUGA
96	Millfield Rebound Wall	127	Princess Gardens Play Area	158	Sterte Play Area
97	Moordown Recreation Ground Play Area	128	Queens Park Play Area	159	Stratton Road Play Area
98	Moordown Recreation Ground MUGA	129	Quomps Play Area	160	Strouden Park Play Area
99	Moore Avenue Play Area	130	Whitecliff Play Area	161	Swansbury Drive Play Area
100	Moore Avenue MUGA	131	Redhill Park MUGA	162	Talbot Drive Play Area
101	Moore Avenue Skate Park - Concrete	132	Redhill Park Play Area	163	The Rookery Play Area
102	Moors Close Play Areas Play Area	133	Riggs Gardens Play Area	164	Treasure Island Play Area
103	Mudeford Quay Play Area	134	River Way Recreation Ground Play Area	165	Trinidad MUGA
1 04	Mudeford Recreation Ground Play Area	135	Riverlands Play Area	166	Turlin Moor Pavilion Play Area
105	Mudeford Wood Community Centre Play Area	136	Rownhams Road Play Area	167	Uppleby Road Play Area
106	Muscliff Park Play Area	137	Rutland Road Play Area	168	Upton Country Park Spurriers Play Park
107	Noyce Gardens Play Area	138	Sandbanks Play Area	169	Watermans Junior Play Area
108	Noyce Gardens Skate Park	139	Scott Hill Lane Play Area	170	Watermans Skate Park - Ramp & Rail
109	Oakdale Park Play Area	140	Scott Road Play Area	171	Watermans Toddler Play Play Park
110	Oakdale Park Rebound Wall/Mini MUGA	141	Scott Road Rebound Wall	172	Westbourne Close Play Park
111	Paddington Grove Play Area	142	Seafield Gardens MUGA	173	Westbourne Close Rebound Wall
112	Parkstone Park (Ashley Green) Natural Play	143	Seafield Gardens Play Area	174	Whitehorse Drive (PHP) Play Area
113	Parkway Play Area	144	Selkirk Close Play Area	175	Winton Recreation Ground Play Area
114	Pelhams Park Play Area	145	Shelley Park Play Area		
115	Pergins Rec Natural Play	146	Sherborn Crescent Play Area	P1	Landford Way Proposed Play Area
116	Pergins Way Play Area	147	Sherborn Crescent BMX Track	P2	2 Tuckton Gardens Proposed Play Area
117	Pine Road Play Area	148	Sherborn Crescent Skate Facility		
118	Pine Road MUGA	149	Slade Farm Play Area		
119	Pinecliff Play Sculptures	150	Slades Farm Skate Park - Concrete		
120	Poole Lane Play Area	151	Springbourne Library Gardens Play Area		

Springdale Rec.Play Area

Poole Lane Skate Park - Timber Ramps

121

